RDA012M4MS
12 Bit 1.3 GS/s Master-Slave 4:1 MUXDAC
REV-DATE PB3-2412
FILE DS_0017PB3-2412 DS
RDA012M4MS DATASHEET
DS_0017PB3-2412
The “-QP” products represented in this datasheet are regulated under the International Traffic in Arms Regulations (ITAR)
Public Domain Information – Previously Approved for Public Release (DOD Office of Security Review, Case 08-S-0596)

digital data inputs are low voltage NMOS
compatible.
Ordering information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
RDA012M4MS-DI 12 BIT 4:1 MUX 1.3GS/s DAC, DIE
RDA012M4MS-HD 12 BIT 4:1 MUX 1.3GS/s DAC, 77
Lead HSD Package
RDA012M4MS-QP 12 BIT 4:1 MUX 1.3GS/s DAC, 88
Lead QFP Package
EVRDA012M4MS-HD RDA012M4MS-HD Evaluation Board
EVRDA012M4MS-QP RDA012M4MS-QP Evaluation Board
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram
RDA012M4MS DATASHEET
DS_0017PB3-2412
The “-QP” products represented in this datasheet are regulated under the International Traffic in Arms Regulations (ITAR)
Public Domain Information – Previously Approved for Public Release (DOD Office of Security Review, Case 08-S-0596)
Teledyne Scientific Company reserves the right to make changes to its product specifications at any time without notice.